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Heavy-Duty Dollies

Type

Height to 
tripod 
mounting

Wheel 
Diameter

Leg 
Radius

Maximum 
Load Weight

Folded 
Size

3497-3B
Heavy-Duty 
OB Dolly

25.2 cm 
(9.9 in.)

15 cm 
(6 in.)

50 cm 
(19.7 in.)

160 kg 
(352 lb)

9 kg 
(19.8 lb)

28.1 cm 
x 76.6 cm 
x 26.2 cm
(11 in. 
x 30.2 in. 
x 10.3 in)

3497-3C 
Heavy-Duty 
Studio Dolly

22.9 cm 
(9 in.)

12.5 cm 
(5 in.)

50 cm 
(19.7 in.)

160 kg 
(352 lb)

9 kg 
(19.8 lb)

28.1 cm 
x 75.7 cm 
x 24 cm
(11 in. 
x 29.8 in. 
x 9.4 in)


